
Thursday. December 15Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 me

6.°0 a.m. Wake Up to Phil8.0 District Weather Forecast9.0 Morning session (Aunt faisy)9.30 English Light Orchestras
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Wayfarers
10. 0 The Story of Mary Lane
10.15 Indian Summer
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 Doctor Paul
"T1. O Music from the Movies
411.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12) Lunchtime Listening _

‘

12.30 p.m. Christmas session1.30 Modern Romances
1.45 Pagan Love Songs2. 0 World Famous Artists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), WeeklyBook Chat; Home Decorating session;. Visitor of the Week; London Letter3.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub3. Choirs in Contrast4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.1 Thea at the Piano
4.15 Dick Haymes Sings
4.30 Musical Mixture5. 0 Dance Band: Ambrose
6.30 Evening Star: Peggy Lee6.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME8.0 On with the New
6.15 Wild Life630 Twilight Ranger
6.45 Concert Orchestra

7. 0 Honor Bright
7.30 Surprise Ending
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: JulesWins, by Guillan Hopper
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 Adventures of Peter Chance
9. 0 Vendetta
/-~9.16 Time for Music10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport (Rod
Talbot)
10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON$88 ke. 3206 =m.

6.°0a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
8.59 League Results: N.Z. v. Yorkshire
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 The Regent Classic Orchestra
9.45 Joan Hammon10. 0 The Story of Mary Lane10.15 Bing Sings10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.45 Doctor Paul
11. 0 Bobby Wayne, Ted Heath and his
Orchestra, Norman Long
112 Shopping (Doreen)12.0 On Our Lunch Menu12.45 p.m. Christmas Shopping with Miria1.30 Modern Romances ;

2. 0 Monia Liter
2.15 Light Classics2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd): Book
Pexseres
London Letter; Home Decorat-

ng

3.30 The Kingsway Symphony Orchestra
3.45 John Laurenz4.0 Music of Rodgers
4.15 Gertrude Lawrence
4.30 Charlie Kunz
4.45 Tex Beneke and his Orchestra
5. 0 Eddie Kirk
6.15 Popular Medieys and Selections
5.30 Rhythm Rendezvous
6.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Melodies
6.15 Wild Life: Watching or Listening
6.30 Tell It to Taylors
6.45 Cuban Rhythm
7. Cc Honor Bright
7.30 Surprise Endings
7.45 Bellarion the Fortunate
8. 0 Wioney-Go-Round
8.30 The White Marriage (first broad-cast)
8.45 Alias Dusty Logan
9. 0 Vendetta (first broadcast)
9.15 Gordon MacRae
9.30 Louis Prima and his Orchestra
9.45 Modern Harmonisers
10. 0 Christmas Crackers: John Morris
10.30 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Sun Up Session
7. 0 Time to Put the Kettle On
7.30 Tunes in the News
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.20 Specially for Junior9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Four Characteristic Pieces by Col-
eridge-Taylor9.45 Variety10.0 The Story of Mary Lane10.15 Mittens
10.30 Tie Story of Alan Carlyle
410.45 Doctor Paul
11, 0 Late Moining Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Midday Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Modern Romances
1.45 Back to Work Tunes2. 0 A Miniature Concert
2.30 Wom'n’s Hour (Molly McNab):Book Review; Visitor of the Week;Home Decorating (Anne Stewart); Lon-don Letter
3.30 Four Top Tunes
3.45 Stars of Vaudeville4.0 Famous Light Orchestras4.15 The Vienna Boys’ Choir
4.30 Christmas Session with Harold and
Kenny45 Noveity and Nonsense6.15 Children’s Session (Grace)
5.30 Variety Parade5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
Prelude to DinnerWild Life
The Two Dianas
Today’s Melody FavouritesHonor Bright
Surprise EndingsSilas Marner
Money-Go-Round
Dossier on Dumetrius
The Geeat Roxhythe
Kevs of the KingdomRoberto Inalez and his OrchestraShowtime Memories, with GraceMoore. the Orchertra, Fred Astaire, How-ard Keel and Nelson Eddy10. 0 From the Land of the Shamrock

10.16 Dewn Morlody Lane ‘10.30 Close down

AL wan ee
6. Oa.m. Start the Day Right6.30 Get Up, Get Up
Bs Breakfast session
.35 Morning Star: Alexander Kipnis
Oo Late Risers’ session0
reabeee

session (Aunt Daisy)
.30 Favourite Songs and Melodies fothe Housewife
. O Story of Mary Lane
6&6 Family Fortune30 The Story of Alan Carlyle45 Doctor Paul
Q@ Yesterday and Today
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11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)
12. 0 Lunch Favourites
1. Op.m. Mid-day Music Variety
1.30 Modern Romances
1.45 Melodies of Maoriland2.0 Albert Sandler Trio
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green)Book Review; London Letter, Home
Decorating; The Home Gardener
3.30 Afternoon Tea Melodies
4. 0 Piano Playtime
4.15 That Mountain Music
4.30 Danny Kaye
4.45 Reserved5. 0 Musical Miscellany5.30 Russ Morgan and his Orchestra5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Samaritan Smith
6.45 Featuring Billy Mayer!7.0 Honor—7.30 Surprise Endings
7.45 Story of a Great Career8. 0 Money~Go-Round
8.30 Dossier on Dumetriusea8.45 Land of the Living Dead9. 0 Keys of the Kindom9.15 Songs for You9.30 From Our H.M.V. Library10. O Pacific Paradise
10.15 Rhythm Rendezvous10.32 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Ntk.948 ke, 319 mm.
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
Sa

3 Local Weather Forecast
a Good Morning Requests9.30 Light Choral and _ InstrumentalMusic
9.45 Home Decorating Talk (AnneStewart)
10. 0 These Children
10.15 Indian Summer

_10.30 The Story of Lang10.45 The Ballet Egyptienne11. 0 Women’s Hour: (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Book Talk; London News-letter; The Crosby Story12. 0 Midday Melodies
1.30 p.m. I Give and Bequeath2.0 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner MusicWild Life
Let’s Have a Chorus
Up and Coming Tunes
Sporting Blood
Surprise EndingsSamaritan Smith
Hagen’s Circus
Money-Go-RoundWhirl of the Waltz
A Handful of Stars
Keys of the KingdomHill-Billy HighlightsWeather Forecast
Famous Dance Bands with Vocal

Interludes
10. 0 Missing Millions
10.15 This Man is Dangerous10.30 Close down
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Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are published by

arrangement.TE-----_-_---
Tusitala, Teller of Tales, chooses to
entertain 1ZB listeners at 7.45 tonight
with a story by Guillan Hopper, en-
titled "Jules Wins."

ae at we

Billy Mayerl has to his: credit more
than 400 compositions, including over
20 musical comedies, and has been
described as one of the founders of
modern syncopation. He may be heard
from 4ZB at 6.45 tonight.

A oe us

Joan Hammond is one of those
people who are born to achieve dis-tinction in some way or another, if
she had not chosen to become a singer,
this personality could have won fame
as a sportswoman or, but for an un-
fortunate accident that injured her left
hand, as a violinist. She will presenta short recital of songs from 2ZB at
9.45 this morning.

GAS MASK SATCHELS

WAR ASSETS The perfect all-purpose small haversackSeveral pockets and complete with shoul-der strap: 7/6 each, 3 for 81_ Post free

POCKET LIGHTERS 16ft. WHIP AERIALS
Ex-Army Fou' 4ft sections; packed InNeat and compact. Brand new Genuine neat cunvas carrying satchel. CompleteBritish Army cigarette and pipe lighters. with rubber insulated mounting base:Solid brass with storm guard and built-in Only 35/- Freight freerescrve petrol tank: Spare flints:Post Free 7/6. ARMY DixieS

N.z NAVY Complete with lid and carrying handle14in: long 9in; wide, 1Oin. deep:TROUSERS AND JACKETS Only E1. Post free.Brana nei well cut; heavy Blue Drill
Trousers, 20/- Jackets, 15/- SPECIAL PEN OFFERTHE PAIR ONLY 30/- Comprising High-grade Ball Point Penwith visible ink supply: Extra refill and

special self-sharpening Chinagraph PenciiCRASH HELMETS Only 10/- the Lot. Post free.
Ex-Army Tank Corps. Strongly made,light weight, comfortable, well padded: COMMANDO KNIVESPertect for motor-cyclists Only 25/- New. Ex-British Army Blade measuresPost Free. 15in. Overall length 19in. Suitable slash-ers etc: 15/-RUBBER DINGHIES
Ex-RNZA.F One-man type, 5ft_ 6in: ENTRENCHING SHOVELS
long; Each boat packed In neat carrying New. Ex-U.S Army Strongly made Cansatchel and complete with telescopic be used as a small shovel Or as a hoemast, sail; paddles, inflator and sea Measures when folded 21in. 10/ Specialanchor Oniy E7/10/- Post free. Offer: Knife and Shovel for Only E1Post free.

KITBAGS
Brand new; white canvas Regulationarmy size E1 each: Post free: SwISSPOCkITWATCHES
MARCHING COMPASSES BRAND NEWEx-RA.F Brand new_~luminous dial Neat

bakelite pocket case; Measures 2V2in. X STRONGLYMADE LUMiNOUSDIAL
2V2in: X 3/4in; Only 50/-. Post free Supplied (ompleteWithMountingCASE

PUP TENTS Suitable ForFitting In CAR OR BOAT
US Army style: Made of the finest
Japara Sail Cloth; 8ft. long, 6ft. wide onyat base, 3ft- 9in. high Complete withAmerican folding poles and wire pegs: 12

Brand new Only E6/10/- Post free INegrov 23 302SILVERWARE SET 5
E.PA:IComprising Toast Rack, Bread PoStFREEFork, Cake Fork- attractive design.Only 10/- Post free
TELEPKONE WIRE VALINTINESTwin Plastic 65yd. Reels 35/-; TwinHeavy, 30/ 1OOyds Single Heavy, 20/-

1OOyds: ; Twin Light, 10/ 1OOyds:; 4 VICTORIA STREET,mile, 30/-; V2-mile on steel winding reel,
45/-; 7 mile, 75/ P.o. BOX 483 HAMILTON:


